

We certify that Vinicius Albani was part of the Organizing and Scientific Committee in the 19th Research in Options held at the School of Applied Mathematics of Getulio Vargas Foundation - FGV EMAp, Rio de Janeiro, from December 4th, 2024 to December 8th, 2024.

Pradrigo des Silas Targi

Rodrigo Targino
Organizing Committee

SUPPORTED BY:

Bloomberg



ORGANIZED AND HOSTED BY:







We certify that Bruno Dupire was part of the Organizing and Scientific Committee in the 19th Research in Options held at the School of Applied Mathematics of Getulio Vargas Foundation - FGV EMAp, Rio de Janeiro, from December 4th, 2024 to December 8th, 2024.

Rodrigo Targino

Rodrigo Targino

SUPPORTED BY:

Bloomberg



ORGANIZED AND HOSTED BY:





We certify that Sebastian Jaimungal was part of the Organizing and Scientific Committee in the 19th Research in Options held at the School of Applied Mathematics of Getulio Vargas Foundation - FGV EMAp, Rio de Janeiro, from December 4th, 2024 to December 8th, 2024.

Pradrigo des Silas Targi

Rodrigo Targino
Organizing Committee

SUPPORTED BY:

Bloomberg



ORGANIZED AND HOSTED BY:



SCHOOL OF APPLIED MATHEMATICS



We certify that Yuri Saporito was part of the Organizing and Scientific Committee in the 19th Research in Options held at the School of Applied Mathematics of Getulio Vargas Foundation - FGV EMAp, Rio de Janeiro, from December 4th, 2024 to December 8th, 2024.

Pradrigo des Silas Targi

Rodrigo Targino
Organizing Committee

SUPPORTED BY:

Bloomberg



ORGANIZED AND HOSTED BY:



SCHOOL OF APPLIED MATHEMATICS



We certify that Max O. Souza was part of the Organizing and Scientific Committee in the 19th Research in Options held at the School of Applied Mathematics of Getulio Vargas Foundation - FGV EMAp, Rio de Janeiro, from December 4th, 2024 to December 8th, 2024.

Pradrigo des Silas Targi

Rodrigo Targino
Organizing Committee

SUPPORTED BY:

Bloomberg



ORGANIZED AND HOSTED BY:



SCHOOL OF
APPLIED MATHEMATICS



We certify that Rodrigo Targino was part of the Organizing and Scientific Committee in the 19th Research in Options held at the School of Applied Mathematics of Getulio Vargas Foundation - FGV EMAp, Rio de Janeiro, from December 4th, 2024 to December 8th, 2024.

Pradrigo des Silas Targi

Rodrigo Targino
Organizing Committee

SUPPORTED BY:

Bloomberg



ORGANIZED AND HOSTED BY:



SCHOOL OF



We certify that Jorge P. Zubelli was part of the Organizing and Scientific Committee in the 19th Research in Options held at the School of Applied Mathematics of Getulio Vargas Foundation - FGV EMAp, Rio de Janeiro, from December 4th, 2024 to December 8th, 2024.

Pradrigo des Silas Targi

Rodrigo Targino
Organizing Committee

SUPPORTED BY:

Bloomberg



ORGANIZED AND HOSTED BY:



